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Sunil Ramsinh Chunawale Avurved Mahavidyalaya, chikhali, Dist-Buldana Month Wise Attendence Theorv & Practical - 2nd Year BAMs (Akhade Batch) 

AKHADE SHIVANI RAMESHWAR 

Name 

BACHATE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 
BANSOD VISHAL NARAYAN 

BAVISKAR AJAY SANJAY 
BETHEKAR KETAN BHURA 

BHANDEKAR SATYAM AJAY 

12 DUBEY SATYAM PREMSHANKAR 

BHANDEKAR TINU MANOHAR 

CHAVAN POONAM BALIRAM 
CHAVHAN DAKSHAYANT 

lSANTOSH 
DAWALE SAKSHI RAJESH 

DHARMADHIKARI SAYALI 
|SURYAKANT 

15 GATE SANKET VIJAY 
16 GHATURKAR MARSHAL RAJU 

FULSAWANDAR VAISHNAVI 
VIJAYKUMAR 

17 HAGE AACHAL VASANT 

20 JADHAO GAYATRI GAJANAN 

21 JAYALE YASHSHARI GANESH 

22 JOGDAND VISHAL DATTATRAY 

23 JOSHI ESHWARI VISHAL 

24 KADAM ARYA BHALCHANDRA 

25 KALE AISHWARYA NARESH 
26 KASHID PRANAY INDRAJEET 

GANTAYAT SNEHA NIMAIN 

28 KHAN FARDIN FAFIQUE KHAN 

HATWATE SHRINIVAS 
JAGANNATH 

ISHU SINHA 

32 MALI ASHWINI ASHOK 

33 MANKAR SHRUSHTI LAXMAN 

KHOBRAGADE MADHAVI 
PADMAKAR 

KITALE ANITA DEVIDAS 

35 MULE SUJATA SANJAY 

KOLHE SHRADDHA SANJAY 

MAURYA ABHISHEKKUMAR 
LAXMIKANT 

NARKHEDE SAMIR ANIL 

NARWADE SHRUTIKA GAJANAN 

39 PADGHAN PRATIKSHA DILIP 

PADGHAN DIVYA SHIVAJI 

PAHURKAR AARTI MAHENDRA 

PATIL PAYAL GAJANAN 

42 POLE PRATIBHA BAJIRAO 

Dravyaguna 

90.26% 

Practical Theory Practical Theory 

97.78% 97.78% 86.00% 8600% 

90.26% 97.78%o 97.00% 81 82% 

96.26% 88.89% 88.00% 100. 00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00o 

100.00% 100.00% 86.000% 86.00% 

79.78% 97.78% 86.00% 

96.26% 

100.00% 

95.24% 

100.00% 

99.00% 

95.24% 

88.26% 86.00% 99.00% 

86.19% 88.89% 78.26% 

80.95% 99.00% 79.57% 

90.48% 

99.78% 

80.78% 

88.89% 

79.78% 

88.26% 

90.26% 

88.89% 86.96% 

99.00% 

Rasshastra 

99.00% 100.00% 

88.89% 99.00% 

95.65% 100.00% 

88.00% 

100.00% 95.65% 

80.95% 88.89% 82.61% 

85.26% 99.00% 80.00% 

78.26% 88.89% 97.78% 95.00% 

99.00% 97.78% 8600% 86.00% 

88.26% 88.89% 97.78% 95.00% 

90.00% 100.00%o 100.00% 100.00% 

80.95% 99.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100,00% 

100.00% 88.89% 100.00% 100.00% 82.61% 

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 95.00% 

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 

100.00% 80.48% 91.30% 

86.52% 100.00% 99.00% 

99.00% 100.00% 96.52% 

97.78% | 86.00% 

97.78% 

88,89% 100.009% 

86.00% 

97.78% 

91.30% 

100.00% 88.89% 

86.00% 

Oct-23 

99.00% 

97.00% 

86.96% 

86.00% 

100.00% 

81.82% 

86.00% 

81.82% 

100 00% 

86 00% 

100.00% 

86.00% 

86.00% 

97.27% 

100.00%o 
100.00% 

86.00% 

97.27% 

100.00% 81.82% 91.00% 

86.00% 88.89% 99.00% 95.00% 

81.82% 86.00% 88.89% 80.95% 

86.00% 87.78% 96.19% 

82.61% 80.00% 76.19% 

86.00% 

Rognidan 

100.00% 

81.82% 

Practical Theory Theory 

82.61o 80,00% 100.00°% 

100.00% 88 89% 80.95% 

86 00% 100 00% 100.00% 

100.00% 95.00%95.24% 
91.30%o 9100%80.95% 

82.61o 100.00% 88.89% 

100.00l%88.89% 

86 00% 

Charak (p) 

86.00% 100 00%| 100.00% 

80.95% 

100,00% 

100.00% 95.45% 91.00% 

86.00% 

80.95% 

82.61% 

81.82% 96.19% 
81.82% 80.95% 

81.82% | 100.00% 

81.82%85.71% 
88.89% 81.82% 100 00% 

100.00% 81.82% 100.00% 

90.78% 81.82% 88.89% 

99.00% 81.82% |100.00% 

100,00% 81.82% 91.00% 

88.89% 81.82% 77.00% 

100.00% 82.61% 81.82% 

100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 95.00% 

99.00% 

88.89% 81.82%100.00% 

100.00% 81.82% 80.95% 

100.00%81.82% 91.00% 

82.61% 81.82% 88.89% 

8182% 88.89% 

82.61% 100.00% 88.89% 

90.78% 88.89% 

88.89% 

100.00% 88.89% 

100.00% |95.45% 

88.89% 

80.95% 

91.00% 

Principal 
S.RCAyurved Mahavidalaya 

Chikhli,Dist.Buldana 

27 KATE PRITI ASHOK 

80.78% 88.89% 100.00% 

90.26% 97.78% 97.00% 

97.78% 97.78%% 86.00% 

97.78% 97.00% 

86.19% 100.00% 99.00% 

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 95.00% 

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00%81.82% 100.00% 

100.00% 

86.00% 

86.00% 

82.61% 82.00%88.89% 

100.00% 88.89% 

82.61%80.00% 

88.89% 81.82%100.00% 

97.27% 99.00% 81.82% 88.89% 

100.00% 81.82% 95.00% 



43 RATHOD SAKSHI SATYAPREM 

44 RATHOD SRUSHTI SANJAY 

45 RAUT GANESH VIJAY 

46 

47 SATTIWALE SHIVANI BANSILAL 

48 SAWALE SAURABH DILIP 

49 

50 

51 

52 

RAUT VAISHNAVI NITIN 

55 

SAWARE AISHWRYA TULSHIRAM 

56 

SHINGNE VAISHNAVI SUDHIR 

SOLANKE PAYAL SHANKARRAO 

53 SURWASE AJAY SANTRAM 

SOLANKI SAURABH SIDDHU 

54 THAKARE NIKITA VIJAY 

UDHAN VAISHNAVI KALIDAS 

VARMA KHUSHI ANAND 

57 ZANAK SUSHANT BHARAT 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 100.00% 

99.00% 91.30% 100.00% 90.48% 

82.61% 88.89% 86.00% 

99.00% 

88.89% 97.78% 

97.78% 86.00% 

100.00% 86.96% 

80.95% 

85.26% 

78.26% 

99.00% 

85.26% 

100.00%o 

95.24% 

99.00% 

88.89% 

80.00% 

80.00% 

86.96% 

100.00% 95.65% 

90.48% 100.00% 91.30% 

80.78% 88.89% 100.00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 

81.82% 

95.00% 

86.00% 82.61%80.00% 76.19% 

100.00% 88.89% 100.00% 86.00% 

100.00% | 100.00%95.00% 95.24% 

86.00% 91.30%91.00% 80.959% 

81.82% 

86.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00%81.82% 91.00% 

100.00% 81.829% 95.00% 

88.89% 99.00%95.00% 

86.00% 88.89% 80.95% 

86.00% 87.78%96.19% 

100.00% 

100.00% 95.45% 91.00% 

100.00% 81.82% 

100.00% 81.82% 

Principal 

82.61% 82.00%88.89% 

82.61% 86.00% 80.95%% 

S.R.C.Ayurved iahavidalaya 

91.00% 

Chikhli,Dist.Buldana 

95.00% 

90.48% 

100.00% 100.00%| 100.00% 
100.00% 86.00% 100.00% 

86.00% 88.89% 80.95% 
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